6TH/7TH GRADE BoYS DIVISION

9:00am
9:00am
11:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
8:00am
8:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
1:00pm

Schedule

Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Brownson Arena

Moab Red Devils (4-0)

Raptors (0-4)

5 Seed

2/19 | 10am | MP Cardinal

Eagle Valley (1-3)

2/19 | 11am | MP Black

Eagle Valley 25-22

1 Seed

RFV Elite d. Eagle Valley 18-17
Montrose d. Raptors 37-23

Eagle Valley d. Raptors 29-14
Moab d. RFV Elite 27-22

Moab d. Raptors 36-21

Montrose d. Eagle Valley 26-16
Moab d. Montrose 43-25

RFV Elite d. Raptors 34-26

Moab d. Eagle Valley 35-22
Montrose d. RFV Elite 28-22
QF#1: Eagle Valley d. Raptors 25-23
SF#1: Moab d. Eagle Valley 34-25
SF#2: RFV Elite d. Montrose 35-22
Champ: Moab d. RFV Elite 40-36

Moab 34-25

Moab 40-36

2/19 | 1pm | Brownson Arena

4 Seed

Champion
RFV Elite (2-2)
3 Seed

RFV Elite 35-22

2/19 | 11am | MP Cardinal

Montrose (3-1)
2 Seed

Eagle Valley White

Gypsum, CO

Raptors - CO RFV Elite Moab Red Devils
Rangley, CO Basalt, CO Moab, UT

Montose
Montrose, CO




7TH/8TH GRADE Boys DIVISION
Schedule

9:00am
9:00am
11:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
8:00am
8:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am

Rec Center Blue (East)
Rec Center Red (West)
Rec Center Blue (East)
Rec Center Red (West)
Rec Center Blue (East)
Rec Center Red (West)
Rec Center Blue (East)
Rec Center Red (West)
Rec Center Blue (East)
Rec Center Red (West)
Rec Center Red (West)
Rec Center Blue (East)
Rec Center Red (West)
Brownson Arena

North Fork d. Eagle Valley Blue 66-18
Glenwood d. Titan BB 36-32

Titan BB d. Eagle Valley Blue 58-37
North Fork d. Grand County 50-20
Grand County d. Titan BB 44-41
Glenwood d. Eagle Valley Blue 48-36
Glenwood d. Grand County 35-31

North Fork d. Titan BB 59-36

Grand County d. Eagle Valley Blue 42-17
North Fork d. Glenwood 63-20

QF#1: Titan BB d. Eagle Valley 37-34 (OT)
SF#1: North Fork d. Titan BB 59-29
SF#2: Grand County d. Glenwood 34-33

4:00pm Champ: North Fork d. Grand County 51-12

North Fork (4-0)
1 Seed

Eagle Valley (0-4) North Fork 59-29

5 Seed

2/19 | 11am | RC Blue

2/19 | 10am | RC Red Titan BB 37-34 (OT)

Titan BB (1-3)
4 Seed

North Fork 51-12
Champion

2/19 | 4pm | Brownson Arena

Grand County (2-2)
3 Seed

Grand County 34-33

2/19 | 11am | RC Red

Glenwood Springs (3-1)
2 Seed

Eagle Valley White
Gypsum, CO

North Fork Thunder
Crawford, CO

Titan Basketball
New Castle, CO

Grand County T-Birds
Moab, UT

Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs, CO




6TH/7TH GRADE GIRLS DIVISION

10:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
2:00pm

Schedule

Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Black (East)
Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
Brownson Arena

Southern Ute d. Western Slope 5 30-0
Western Slope 6 d. Fruita 2-0 (F)

Western Slope 5 d. Fruita 2-0 (F)
Southern Ute d. Trailblazers 14-4
Fruita d. Trailblazers 63-5

Western Slope 6 d. Western Slope 5 36-6
Western Slope 6 d.Trailblazers 35-10
Fruita d. Southern Ute 46-14
Trailblazers d. Western Slope 5 26-4
Western Slope 6 d. Southern Ute 22-10
QF#1: Trailblazers d. W. Slope 5 22-7
SF#1: W. Slope 6 d. Trailblazers 30-10
SF#2: Fruita d. Southern Ute 47-4
Champ: Fruita d. W. Slope 32-8

W. Slope 6 (4-0)
1 Seed

W. Slope 5 (0-4)
5 Seed

W. Slope 6 30-10

2/19 | 12pm | MP Black

Trailblazers 22-7

2/19| 10am | MP Black

Trailblazers (1-3)
4 Seed

Fruita 32-8
Champion

2/19 | 2pm | Brownson Arena

Grand County (2-2)
3 Seed

2/19 | 12pm | MP Cardinal Fruita 47-4

Fruita Wildcats (2-2)
2 Seed

Trailblazers
Grand Junction, CO

Southern Ute
Ignacio, CO

Western Slope 5

Grand Junction, CO

Western Slope 6 Fruita Wildcats
Grand Junction, CO Fruita, CO




8TH GRADE GIRLS DIVISION
Schedule

10:00am Rec Center Blue (East) GJ] Blackout d. Western Slope Black 35-6
10:00am Rec Center Red (West) Palisade d. Ute Nation 34-26

12:00pm Rec Center Blue (East) GJ Blackout d. Ute Nation 35-19
12:00pm Rec Center Red (West) Western Slope Black d. Western Slope Blue 25-4
2:00pm Rec Center Blue (East) Western Slope Blue d. Ute Nation 50-23
2:00pm Rec Center Red (West) Palisade d. G] Blackout 30-27

4:00pm Rec Center Blue (East) Western Slope Blue d. Palisade 31-21
4:00pm Rec Center Red (West) Ute Nation d. Western Slope Black 36-20
9:00am Rec Center Blue (East) GJ] Blackout d. Western Slope Blue 28-18
9:00am Rec Center Red (West) Palisade v. Western Slope Black 31-4
10:00am Rec Center Blue (East) QF#1: Ute Nation d. W. Slope Black 30-6
12:00pm Rec Center Blue(East) SF#1: W. Slope Black d. Ute Nation 31-30
12:00pm Rec Center Red (West) SF#2: G] Blackout d. Palisade 27-21
3:00pm Brownson Arena Champ: GJ Blackout d. W. Slope BI. 35-28

W. Slope Black (3-1)
1 Seed

WS Blue (1-3)
5 Seed

W. Slope Black 31-30

2/19 | 12pm | RC Blue

2/19 | 10am | RC Blue Ute Nation 30-6

Ute Nation (1-3) 2/19 | 3pm | Brownson Arena GJ Blackout 35-28
4 Seed b Champion

Palisade Rage (3-1)
3 Seed

2/19 | 12pm | RC Red G] BlaCkout 27'21

GJ Blackout (3-1)
2 Seed

GJ Blackout Palisade Rage Ute Nation & Co. Western Slope Black ~ Western Slope Blue

Grand Junction, CO Palisade, CO Ignacio, CO Grand Junction, CO Grand Junction, CO
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