

6TH/7TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION Schedule

2/189:00amMav Pavilion Black (East)RFV Elite d. Eagle2/189:00amMav Pavilion Cardinal (West)Montrose d. Rapto2/1811:00amMav Pavilion Black (East)Eagle Valley d. Rapto	ors 37-23
2/18 11:00am Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West) Moab d. RFV Elite	27-22
2/18 1:00pm Mav Pavilion Black (East) Moab d. Raptors 3	36-21
2/18 1:00pm Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West) Montrose d. Eagle	· Valley 26-16
2/18 3:00pm Mav Pavilion Black (East) Moab d. Montrose	e 43-25
2/18 3:00pm Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West) RFV Elite d. Raptor	rs 34-26
2/19 8:00am Mav Pavilion Black (East) Moab d. Eagle Vall	ley 35-22
2/19 8:00am Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West) Montrose d. RFV E	Elite 28-22
2/19 10:00am Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West) QF#1: Eagle Valley	y d. Raptors 25-23
2/19 11:00am Mav Pavilion Black (East) SF#1: Moab d. Eag	gle Valley 34-25
2/19 11:00am Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West) SF#2: RFV Elite d.	. Montrose 35-22
2/19 1:00pm Brownson Arena Champ: Moab d. R	RFV Elite 40-36

Moab Red Devils (4-0)

1 Seed

Raptors (0-4)

5 Seed

2/19 | 10am | MP Cardinal

Eagle Valley (1-3)

4 Seed

2/19 | 11am | MP Black

Eagle Valley 25-22

RFV Elite (2-2)

3 Seed

2/19 | 11am | MP Cardinal

Montrose (3-1)

2 Seed

Moab 34-25

2/19 | 1pm | Brownson Arena

RFV Elite 35-22

Moab 40-36 Champion

Eagle Valley White Gypsum, CO

Montose Montrose, CO Raptors - CO

RFV Elite Basalt, CO Moab Red Devils



7TH/8TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION Schedule

2/18 2/18 2/18 2/18 2/18 2/18 2/18 2/18	9:00am 9:00am 11:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 1:00pm 3:00pm 3:00pm 8:00am 8:00am 10:00am 11:00am 11:00am	Rec Center Blue (East) Rec Center Red (West) Rec Center Blue (East) Rec Center Red (West) Rec Center Blue (East) Rec Center Red (West) Rec Center Red (West) Rec Center Red (West) Rec Center Blue (East) Rec Center Blue (East) Rec Center Red (West)
2/19	4:00pm	Brownson Arena

North Fork d. Eagle Valley Blue 66-18 Glenwood d. Titan BB 36-32 Titan BB d. Eagle Valley Blue 58-37 North Fork d. Grand County 50-20 Grand County d. Titan BB 44-41 Glenwood d. Eagle Valley Blue 48-36 Glenwood d. Grand County 35-31 North Fork d. Titan BB 59-36 Grand County d. Eagle Valley Blue 42-17 North Fork d. Glenwood 63-20 QF#1: Titan BB d. Eagle Valley 37-34 (OT) SF#1: North Fork d. Titan BB 59-29 SF#2: Grand County d. Glenwood 34-33 Champ: North Fork d. Grand County 51-12

North Fork (4-0)

1 Seed

Eagle Valley (0-4)

5 Seed

2/19 | 10am | RC Red

Titan BB (1-3)

4 Seed

2/19 | 11am | RC Blue

Titan BB 37-34 (OT)

North Fork 51-12

Champion

Grand County (2-2)

3 Seed

2/19 | 11am | RC Red

Glenwood Springs (3-1)

2 Seed

Eagle Valley White Gypsum, CO

Glenwood Springs Glenwood Springs, CO

Titan Basketball New Castle, CO

North Fork Thunder Crawford, CO

Grand County T-Birds Moab, UT

North Fork 59-29

2/19 | 4pm | Brownson Arena

Grand County 34-33



6TH/7TH GRADE GIRLS DIVISION Schedule

2/18	10:00am	Mav Pavilion Black (East)
2/18	10:00am	Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
2/18	12:00pm	Mav Pavilion Black (East)
2/18	12:00pm	Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
2/18	2:00pm	Mav Pavilion Black (East)
2/18	2:00pm	Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
2/18	4:00pm	Mav Pavilion Black (East)
2/18	4:00pm	Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
2/19	9:00am	Mav Pavilion Black (East)
2/19	9:00am	Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
2/19	10:00am	Mav Pavilion Black (East)
2/19	12:00pm	Mav Pavilion Black (East)
2/19	12:00pm	Mav Pavilion Cardinal (West)
2/19	2:00pm	Brownson Arena

Southern Ute d. Western Slope 5 30-0 Western Slope 6 d. Fruita 2-0 (F) Western Slope 5 d. Fruita 2-0 (F) Southern Ute d. Trailblazers 14-4 Fruita d. Trailblazers 63-5 Western Slope 6 d. Western Slope 5 36-6 Western Slope 6 d. Trailblazers 35-10 Fruita d. Southern Ute 46-14 Trailblazers d. Western Slope 5 26-4 Western Slope 6 d. Southern Ute 22-10 QF#1: Trailblazers d. W. Slope 5 22-7 SF#1: W. Slope 6 d. Trailblazers 30-10 SF#2: Fruita d. Southern Ute 47-4 Champ: Fruita d. W. Slope 32-8

W. Slope 6 (4-0)

1 Seed

W. Slope 5 (0-4)

5 Seed

2/19 | 10am | MP Black

Trailblazers (1-3)

4 Seed

2/19 | 12pm | MP Black

Trailblazers 22-7

2/19 | 2pm | Brownson Arena

Fruita 47-4

W. Slope 6 30-10

Grand County (2-2) 3 Seed

2/19 | 12pm | MP Cardinal

Fruita Wildcats (2-2)

2 Seed

Fruita 32-8

Champion

Western Slope 5 Grand Junction, CO

Western Slope 6 Grand Junction, CO

Fruita Wildcats Fruita, CO

Southern Ute Ignacio, CO

Trailblazers Grand Junction, CO



8TH GRADE GIRLS DIVISION Schedule

2/18	10:00am	Rec Center Blue (East)
2/18	10:00am	Rec Center Red (West)
2/18	12:00pm	Rec Center Blue (East)
2/18	12:00pm	Rec Center Red (West)
2/18	2:00pm	Rec Center Blue (East)
2/18	2:00pm	Rec Center Red (West)
2/18	4:00pm	Rec Center Blue (East)
2/18	4:00pm	Rec Center Red (West)
2/19	9:00am	Rec Center Blue (East)
2/19	9:00am	Rec Center Red (West)
2/19	10:00am	Rec Center Blue (East)
2/19	12:00pm	Rec Center Blue(East)
2/19	12:00pm	Rec Center Red (West)
2/19	3:00pm	Brownson Arena

GJ Blackout d. Western Slope Black 35-6
Palisade d. Ute Nation 34-26
GJ Blackout d. Ute Nation 35-19
Western Slope Black d. Western Slope Blue 25-4
Western Slope Blue d. Ute Nation 50-23
Palisade d. GJ Blackout 30-27
Western Slope Blue d. Palisade 31-21
Ute Nation d. Western Slope Black 36-20
GJ Blackout d. Western Slope Blue 28-18
Palisade v. Western Slope Black 31-4
QF#1: Ute Nation d. W. Slope Black 30-6
SF#1: W. Slope Black d. Ute Nation 31-30
SF#2: GJ Blackout d. Palisade 27-21
Champ: GJ Blackout d. W. Slope Bl. 35-28

W. Slope Black (3-1)

1 Seed

WS Blue (1-3) 5 Seed

2/19 | 10am | RC Blue

Ute Nation (1-3) 4 Seed 2/19 | 12pm | RC Blue

Ute Nation 30-6

Palisade Rage (3-1)
3 Seed

2/19 | 12pm | RC Red

GJ Blackout (3-1)

2 Seed

W. Slope Black 31-30

2/19 | 3pm | Brownson Arena

GJ Blackout 27-21

GJ Blackout 35-28

Champion